A AaronBradley.

Specifications

Furnish laminated rubber dock bump-
ers, Model as manufactured
under the Aaron-Bradley ™ brand.

Resilient rubber material shall be rub-
berized-fabric truck tires cut to uniform
size. Bumpers shall be thick x

high x wide, and be
closed with two structural angles under
approximately 1,500 Ibs. of pressure.
Angles/Flat* plates are welded to 3/4”
rods at one end and closed with hex
nuts on threaded end of rod. The anchor
leg of angle shall have two or three
13/16” blot holes as required. (*Flat
plate enclosures are optional.)

Exposed metal parts shall be coated
with lead free flat black enamel paint or
optional hot dipped galvanize finish.

Horizontal & Vertical Models (Typical)

D E

AxBxC Anchor Overall Wt
Model Size Bolt Holes Length Lbs
B4H624 4-1/2"x6"x24" 24" 26" 29
B4H1012 4-1/2"x10"x12" 12" 14" 26
B4H1018 4-1/2"x10"x18" 18" 20" 37
B4H1024 4-1/2"x10"x24" 24" 26" 46
B4H1212 4-1/2"x12"x12" 12" 14" 29
B4H1218 4-1/2"x12"x18" 18" 20" -+
B4H1224 4-1/2"x12"x24" 24" 26" 58
B4V20 4-1/2"x20"x13" 13" 15" 46
B4V24 4-1/2"x24"x13" 13" 5k 56
B4V36 4-1/2"x36"x13" 13" 15" 75
B6H1014 6"x10"x14" 14" 16" 33
B6H1018 6"x10"x18" 18" 20" 40
B6H1024 6"x10"x24" 24" 26" 55
B6H1214 6"x12"x14" 14" 16" 43
B6H1218 6"x12"x18" 18" 20" 50
B6H1224 6"x12"x24" 24" 26" 66
B6V24 6"x24"x14" 14" 16" 66

Bumpers are available in additional widths and in 9", 10-1/2" & 12" thickness.
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HEAVY-DUTY MOLDED DOCK BUMPERS \

Model L

Model T

Model R

Model M3

SPECIFICATIONS

Furnish and install high impact
molded rubber bumpers as manufac-
tured under the Aaron-Bradley ™
brand. Bumpers shall be reinforced
with nylon and / or polyester fibers.
Bumpers shall meet or exceed cur-
rent ASTM specifications and AVE
recovery rate standards.

Model

e
npLm
"R"
M3
M4
M2A
M2B

A

Thickness

30
4
4
3"

2n
2n

B

Height

22"
18"
12"
12"
12"
8"

5"

C
Width  Wt. Lbs.
22" 42
18" 30
13" 21
24" 27
24" 42
18" 11
16" 10

o

4 )

Molded
Wheel Chocks

SPECIFICATIONS

Wheel Chocks are to be
molded fabric, reinforced
rubber as manufactured
under the Aaron-Bradley
™ prand. Chocks are sup-
plied with chrome plated
eye bolt for chain anchor-
ing to dock face. (Optional
styles and composition

chocks are available.)

-

AaronBradiley..

Model WCS8 shown
6” X 8” X 10”

\_
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